Department of Pediatrics
8" Semester
Monday - 10:00 to 11:00am
Thursday - 02:00 to 03:00pm

Lecture Schedule Month of April - 2021

Sr. Date Day Name of Topic Name of

No. Faculty
1 | 19/4/2021 | 10:00to 11:00 | Monday | Portal Hypertension Dr. Bhavari
2 | 22/4/2021 | 02:00to 03:00 | Thursday | Chronic Liver Disease &lcc Dr. Sankpal
3 | 26/4/2021 | 10:00to 11:00 | Monday | Hepatitis in Children Dr. Fadnis
4 | 29/4/2021 | 02:00to 03:00 | Thursday | Worm infestation &Ncc Dr. Sankpal
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Department of Pediatrics

Vi (6™")Semester

Tuesday :02:00 to 03:00 am
Thursday : 09:00 to 10:00am
Lecture Schedule Month of April - 2021

l

Sr. No Date Day Name of Topic Name of Faculty
1 20/4/2021 Tuesday | Introduction to Paediatrics Dr.D’'Souza
2 22/4/2021 | Thursday | Normal Growth & Development Dr.D’Souza
3 27/4/2021 Tuesday | Failure to Thrive ._ Dr. Kale
4 29/4/2021 | Thursday | PEM Dr. Keskar
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)
Department of Paediatrics
8" Semester Tutorial schedule( Admission 2017)
for the Month of April - 2021

2:30 to 4:00pm

Day Date BATCH | TOPIC TEACHER
Thursday 1/4/2021 Cc X- Ray - | Dr. Sankpal
Friday 2/4/2021 D X- Ray -1 Dr. Kale
Monday 5/4/2021 E Vaccine -1 Dr. Keskar
Tuesday 6/4/2021 A Vaccine -1 Dr. D’Souza
Wednesday 71412021 B Vaccine -1| Dr. Bhavari

Thursday 8/4/2021 Cc Vaccine -1 Dr. Sankpal

Friday 9/4/2021 D Vaccine -1 Dr. Kale

Prof & HOD @wy

Dr. any Bhavan
MMC N y.. 083408
i’.*’;‘ f HOD




